Printing time:10:51
TUESDAY, 05.08.2025.
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Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | overl5 | 1%ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overls
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
12:4511719/AQPL |SUNSHL.C. BRIS.SUB. 6.75]4.70 1 1.37]9.00 | 1.80|28.0 | 2.55[2.90 | 1.30 | 1.80 | 1.85|8.00 | 7.25[2.2512.0/1.40 | 2.45|1.50 | 1.67[3.45|1.28
14:00111479/AUWS |BALCATTA O.KINGSW. 5.704.301.45]8.00|2.00f18.0|2.95]2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|6.75|6.50 | 2.40 | 11.0|1.50 | 3.30[ 1.60 | 1.92|3.10 | 1.45
14:00111487|AUWS |SORREN.P. FLOREAT 1.7514.00 |3.60)2.60|5.2014.30|9.50)2.37 |1.45]|2.102.05|2.15|1.92]11.57 |4.10]|2.00 | 7.25|1.45|1.72]|1.57 | 2.05
17:00/ 6107 |CAFC |CONGO SUDAN 3.703.15|2.15]6.00 | 3.60 | 12.0|7.25|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.90 | 7.50 | 6.00 | 2.65 | 11.0|2.20 | 7.25] 2.20 | 3.00 | 4.20 | 2.75
17:30] 3481 |POL C |HUTNIK ZAGLEB.S. 2.75|3.25|2.45|14.60/3.90]8.50|7.501.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]4.30|3.45|2.05|6.75]1.95|6.50]1.63 | 2.00|2.30 | 2.20
17:30| 4533 |RUM C|B.FELIX SATU MARE 6.25|4.20|1.47110.0/2.05)22.0|3.00|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]|7.25|7.00)2.60 | 12.0]1.50 | 3.40]1.53 | 1.85]3.50 | 1.43
18:00] 1237 |BUG 2 HEBAR FRATRIA 2.00]3.25]3.70/3.20/6.00/6.00 | 11.0/1.62]2.15]4.00|3.15|3.50 | 2.65[1.95|6.25[2.60 | 11.0|1.95|2.60[2.20 | 3.35
18:00|4229 |UZB 1 |PAKHTAKOR |OKMK 1.85]3.45/4.00)2.85|6.00|5.40|11.0/1.90 |1.80|3.05|2.60|2.85|2.25]1.80|5.20|2.45|11.0|1.80|2.20|1.88 | 2.90
18:00| 4453 |SVK C |L.MIKULAS SPISSKA 30.0/13.0|1.03|50.0|1.20 3.55|1.25/1.68 2.55|2.65
18:30/ 4451 |SVK C |OPATOVA STANKOVCE 10.06.00|1.23]18.0|1.60]60.0|2.15]2.70 | 1.40|1.97[1.97]13.0|12.0]|3.15|17.0]1.32|2.60| 1.80 | 2.00 | 4.80 | 1.27
19:00112775(ELITP |LEVERKUS. PISA 1.50]4.10/5.90)2.15]9.0013.20|20.0/2.41|1.50|2.25]2.10|1.92|1.62]1.55|3.45]|2.60|11.0|1.60|1.95]1.483.35
19:00| 3482 |POL C BIELSK.B. RESOVIA 2.05/3.35|3.4013.30/5.40]5.90|9.501.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]3.15|2.55|1.87 |5.80]2.25|9.50]1.70 | 2.10 | 2.00 | 2.55
19:00| 3483 |POL C |POLON.B. ZAGLEB.Il 1.305.308.00]1.75|14.0]2.35|38.0|2.55|1.45|2.102.00| 1.57 | 1.37 ]| 1.42|2.95]3.00 | 14.0| 1.80 | 2.00 ] 1.33 | 4.60
19:00| 5541 |DAN C |ASA AARH. LYSENG 2.65|3.45|2.4014.20/3.70)7.75|7.00|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]|3.35|2.95|1.80 | 4.80|1.73|4.60|1.43|1.65|1.85|1.80
19:00| 5542 |DAN C |HELSINGOR LYNGBY 8.00/5.30|1.30f14.0/1.75]38.02.35|2.70|1.40 | 1.97 |1.97]19.50 | 10.0|2.80 | 13.0]1.40 | 2.75]1.70 | 1.92 | 4.40 | 1.30
19:00| 5543 DAN C |BRABRAND SKIVE 3.103.40|2.15]5.00 | 3.408.50 | 5.90|2.29 | 1.55/2.40 | 2.15|4.20|3.601.92 |7.25|1.73 | 5.00| 1.53 | 1.75|2.05 | 1.83
19:00/ 5681 NOR1 |ROAW STABEK W 2.40/3.60|2.5013.70/4.00)7.25|7.75|1.801.80|3.00 | 2.60]3.70 | 3.101.90 | 6.25]1.92 | 6.50|1.62 | 1.972.15 | 2.20
19:00| 5682 [NOR1 |ROSENB.W LSKKV.W 1.70]3.70 | 4.10)2.60 | 6.00|4.80 | 13.0|1.64 | 2.00|3.50 | 2.90|2.85|2.15]1.77 | 5.302.55 | 10.5]1.92|2.45]1.90 | 3.30
19:00/ 5683 [NOR1 |LYN W VOLER.W 8.00/5.001.30f13.0|1.77]33.0/2.40|2.15]1.55]2.30|2.10/10.5|10.02.7516.0/1.40 | 3.00| 1.80 | 2.05[4.80 | 1.38
19:00| 5684 INOR1 |HONEFOS.W  |KOLBOT W 1.85]3.70|3.45)12.80|5.30|5.109.50|1.91|1.70|2.70 | 2.50|2.75|2.20 ) 1.72 | 4.90 | 2.05 | 9.00| 1.70 | 2.00 | 1.82 | 2.40
19:00| 5685 NOR1 |BODO W BRANN W 25.0/13.01.02|35.0 | 1.15 3.201.25]1.65 2.55|2.65
19:00/ 5807 [EST 1 |TALLINK. PARNU V. 4.30]3.901.65|6.00|2.45]10.5|4.00)2.15]1.55|2.35|2.15|5.70 | 5.202.20 | 9.50 | 1.60 | 3.90| 1.60 | 1.95[2.45 | 1.58
19:30112777|ELITP |EMPOLI SASSUOLO 3.15|3.45/2.1015.10|3.25|8.50 | 5.802.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.15[4.20|3.70|1.93|7.25|1.73|5.00[1.563|1.75|2.05|1.80
19:30| 5544 DAN C | TAARNB.FF FA 2000 4.60|3.50|1.73|7.25/2.65]11.0/4.40|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]5.90 | 5.90|2.30|11.0]1.65|4.30|1.67 | 2.00|2.60 | 1.67
19:30| 5545 DAN C |SKANDERB. KJELLERUP 6.50 | 4.50 | 1.42[9.50 | 1.90 3.55|1.25|1.72 1.45|1.55
19:45|2921 |ISRLC |[MS ASHDOD HAP.P.T. 2.25|3.30|3.0013.60|5.00)7.00/9.00/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]3.50|2.90(1.97 |6.75]2.10 | 8.50]1.73 | 2.25|2.20 | 2.45
20:00|1238 |BUG 2 |[ETAR SEVILEVO 1.65]3.45/5.40)2.60|9.50|4.70|17.0]1.60 | 2.20|4.20 | 3.20|3.05|2.10)1.80 |5.60)2.95|13.0|2.10|2.75] 1.98 | 4.50
20:00| 1689 |PER 1 |ALIAN.UN. UNIVERS. 4.90|3.45/1.70|7.50|2.65|15.04.80|1.722.00 | 3.60|2.90|7.00|7.50(2.70 | 12.0/1.80 | 5.40|1.95|2.50 | 3.60 | 1.90
20:00/ 2922 [ISRLC |MAC.NET. HAP.T.A. 2.70/3.20|2.50|4.40/4.10]8.50|8.00/1.801.90|3.302.80]|4.403.45|2.10|7.25]2.05|7.00|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.40 | 2.30
20:00/6108 |CAFC |SENEGAL NIGERIA 2.60|3.00|3.00f4.40/5.2019.50|10.0/1.41]2.70|5.40|3.90|5.20 | 3.80|2.40 | 8.50]2.40 | 10.0)2.20 | 3.00 | 3.20 | 3.35
20:00/6414 |CLQ |MALMO COPENHAG. 2.90|3.05]2.65|5.004.50]9.50|9.50[1.53 2.35|4.60|3.45|6.00|4.50(2.35]10.0f/2.30|7.75|2.00 | 2.85[2.95|2.85
20:00/6509 ELQ |HAMRUN MAC.T.A. 9.50 14.90|1.35[17.0/1.92]140.02.80|2.03|1.70]2.75|2.55]|16.0 | 15.0|3.40 | 19.0] 1.53 | 3.35]|2.05| 2.30 | 5.60 | 1.48
20:00/8501 [CFR  |CAUDAL D. MAR.DE L. 3.80/3.70|1.75|5.70 | 2.70]11.0 | 5.00 | 1.67 | 1.95 | 3.40 | 2.85]5.90 | 5.30|2.45|10.5]1.77 | 5.50 1.90 | 2.40 | 3.05 | 1.92
20:35/ 3486 |POL C |STALOW.W. SKRA 1.33]6.00/6.50)1.77 |11.0]2.40|37.0/3.20 |1.30 | 1.82 | 1.85|1.50 | 1.35]1.40 | 2.45]|2.45|13.0|1.57|1.75]|1.25 | 4.10
21:00/6401 |CLQ |SHKENDIJA QARABAG 5.50|3.701.67|8.50|2.60(19.0/4.701.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90|8.00 | 7.75]2.80 | 13.0| 1.80 | 5.00| 1.95| 2.50 | 4.00 | 1.85
21:00/6411|CLQ |DYN.KYIV PAPHOS 1.7213.60|5.20)2.70 | 8.00|4.90 | 18.01.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90|2.85|2.15]1.80 | 5.40)2.80 | 13.0|1.95]|2.50]1.90 | 3.70
21:00/ 8506 |CFR  |STAPHORST  |HHC 8.00/5.001.30f13.0|1.77]33.0/2.40)2.15]1.55]2.30|2.10/10.5|10.02.7516.0/1.40 | 3.00| 1.80 | 2.05[4.80 | 1.38
21:00/8507 CFR |NOORDWIJK  |KONINKLI. 2.65|3.70|2.25|4.00|3.35]7.75|6.25|2.70 | 1.35|1.92|1.95]3.20 | 2.85|1.67 | 5.60] 1.62 | 5.00| 1.35| 1.50 | 1.73 | 1.65
21:00/8509 [CFR |DE TREF. BLAU.GEEL 1.80]4.00|3.35)2.60 | 4.90 2.90/1.30|1.80 1.35)147
21:30{12202 ARG4 |CLAYPOLE DEF.CAMB. 1.903.204.10]3.15|7.00|5.90 | 13.0] 1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 | 4.00 | 2.60 | 2.05 | 6.50 | 2.90 | 11.0 ] 2.25 | 3.00 | 2.45 | 4.70
21:30/ 8505 |ARG4 |DEP.MUNIZ EL PORV. 2.05/3.05|3.8013.40/6.25]6.75|11.0/1.38|2.80|5.40|3.80]|4.00|2.85|2.10|6.75]2.65|11.0]2.25 | 3.00 | 2.65 | 4.30
21:45112194ELITP |NOTT.FOR. FIORENT. 2.15/3.40|3.10|3.40/5.00)5.90|8.502.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|2.85|2.50(1.73|5.00)1.92|7.25|11.53|1.75|1.83 | 2.05
21:45/2031 [ENGLKIACCRINGT. OLDHAM 2.75]3.302.40|4.60|3.80|8.50|7.25[/1.901.80|3.05|2.60|4.30|3.45[2.05/6.75[1.93|6.50|1.63|2.00(2.30|2.15
21:45/6415|CLQ |RANGERS PLZEN 2.20/3.40|3.30|3.50/5.40]6.75|10.0/1.85|1.85|3.15/2.80|3.50 | 2.85[1.90 |6.50]2.25|9.50]1.70 | 2.15|2.10 | 2.55
21:45/6904 |QUCL |KI KLAKS. NEMAN GR. 2.20/3.25|3.1513.50|5.20]7.00|9.501.72]2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]3.60 | 2.90[1.95|6.75]2.20 | 9.50| 1.82 | 2.40 | 2.25 | 2.65
22:15/8539 ISL 1 |AKRANES VALUR 6.00 | 4.201.4819.50|2.10]22.03.05[2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00| 7.00 | 6.75[2.4512.0/1.48 |3.30|1.52|1.70|3.20 | 1.40
23:00/1690 PER 1 |MELGAR J.PABL.II 1.2016.0012.0)1.60|22.0)2.05[65.0/2.29|1.55]|2.35]2.10|1.65|1.30)1.37 |2.80)3.60|19.0]2.30|2.55]1.32|5.70
00:00] 1295 |COL C |DEP.CUC. ATL.NAC. (0:1) 3.00/3.00|2.4015.10/4.00)9.50|8.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50|6.25|4.70|2.40/10.0)2.20 | 7.50]2.102.90|3.10 | 2.85
00:30/ 1383 |PRY 1 |ATL.TEMB. CABALLERO 2.90|3.05]2.45|5.004.10/9.00 | 8.00|1.55]2.304.40|3.35|5.70 | 4.30(2.40 9.50[2.20 | 7.25|1.97 | 2.80[2.90 | 2.65
02:30/12203/CONL |cOLUMBUS LEON 1.45]4.30|6.25]12.00 | 10.0)2.95|22.0/2.70 |1.40|2.00|2.00|1.72|1.55]1.483.20|2.45|12.0|1.55]|1.75]1.38 | 3.40
02:30112204/CONL |TOLUCA NY CITY 2.10/3.45|3.1513.25/5.00]5.808.50|2.41]1.50|2.25/2.10]2.702.35|1.70 |4.60]1.88 | 7.2511.50 | 1.70 | 1.75 | 2.00
02:30/ 8502 |URU C |ARS.SALTO CLUB OR. 9.504.801.30f17.01.8238.0|2.55[2.031.702.70 | 2.45|15.0 | 14.0{3.40 | 19.0[1.50 | 3.25|2.15| 2.45|5.60 | 1.45
03:0012589/CONL |IMONTREAL PUEBLA 2.05/3.45|3.3013.20/5.10]5.60 | 8.50|2.41]1.50]2.25/2.10]2.702.30|1.68 |4.50]1.93|7.50]|1.50 | 1.701.73 | 2.05
03:00112783 CAME |VERDES DEP.SAPR. 35.0/14.0|1.02|55.0/1.18]70.0/1.40|3.55|1.25|1.68 |1.75]|40.0 | 37.0|4.60 | 23.0/1.15|1.90]3.50 | 3.70 | 9.50 | 1.08
03:10] 1491 |ARG 2 |QUILMES CA ATLAN. 2.60]2.703.00(4.40|4.90/9.00|9.00/1.30|3.20|6.50|4.20|5.10|3.70(2.40 | 8.50[2.40 |9.50|2.45|3.40[3.20 | 3.30
03:30/12205/CONL |HOUSTON PACHUCA 3.60|3.401.97|5.40|3.10/10.0|5.60]2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|5.20 | 4.40|2.25|9.50|1.77 | 5.40| 1.67 | 2.00 | 2.50 | 1.88
04:00]1296 |COL C |.LPALMIRA SANTA FE (0:2) 3.10/3.00|2.35|5.40/3.90]9.50|7.75|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40|6.00 | 4.80|2.40/10.0]2.20 | 7.25]2.00 | 2.85|3.00 | 2.65
04:00/ 1691 |PER 1 |ALIANCA S.CRISTAL 2.05]3.35|3.4013.30|5.40/5.90|9.50[1.901.80|3.05|2.603.15|2.55[1.87 |5.80[2.25|9.50|1.70 | 2.10 | 2.00 | 2.55
05:0012206/CONL |MAZATLAN SAN DIEGO 3.30|3.45]2.0515.20|3.20|8.50 | 5.602.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.15|4.40/3.80|1.97|7.50|1.72|4.80[1.63|1.75|2.10|1.78
05:00/12781|CAME |ANTIGUA ALIANZA 1.973.25/3.80)3.20 | 6.2515.90 | 11.0]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.203.50 | 2.55]1.95|6.50 | 2.60 | 11.0]2.00 | 2.65] 2.25 | 3.50
05:00{12782  CAME |MOTAGUA CA INDEP. 2.30]3.30]2.90[3.704.80|7.25|/9.00/1.80]1.90|3.30|2.80|3.70|2.95[2.00|6.75[2.10 | 7.75|1.70 | 2.20 [ 2.20 | 2.45
05:00/1781 |CRC  |SPOR.S.J. UR.CORON. 1.35]4.80|7.50)1.78 | 11.0 3.55|1.251.72 1.50|1.57
05:3012590/CONL |TIGR.UANL L.ANGELES 2.35/3.35/2.80|3.70|4.60]7.00|8.00|2.11]1.65]2.70 | 2.45]|3.40 | 2.75|1.85|6.00|1.95|6.75]|1.55| 1.85|2.00 | 2.10




